KAKKU HEAVY DUTY D.C ELECTRO – MAGNETIC BRAKES
SERIES KCH
SIMPLICITY
The KAKKU DC Electro-magnetic Brakes
Series KCH are robust and simple in design
having minimum No. of parts. All parts are
sturdy, readily accessible and easily
removable thus reducing maintenance

mm
M
mm
N
mm
P
mm
Q
mm
R
mm
S
mm
T
mm
KCH-200 200    80   170    60   121   17.4   350   19     50   194    406   166   164   209   417   181.0    242     338
KCH-250 250   88.9  212.7  158.7  196.8   17.5  203.5   19   19  130.2  422.3   203.2   200  219.1 431.8    187.3   273.1     400
KCH-300 300   140   240    80    165   22.2   500   25   68   275   514   239   238   284   524    216    331     480
KCH-400 400  165.1   320    90   184    25   340  25      57      195   538    311   305   315   556     216    381     590
KCH-500 500   216    400   100   400    25   410   64   32   280   652     377   360    386   683    257     458     716
KCH-600 600  279.4   475   126    484    38   500   72   30   350     742   469   418   448   783    289    522      844
Symbol Of Reliability
Brake Type Drum0 Dia
mm
Max. Rated

            face to coil edge.
2. Wedge block 19mm below stop.
3. Wedge block is placed between
 armature and shoe lever.
Brake Type
Drum
Dia
(Inch)
Drum
Dia
(mm)
Max. Rated
Torque
(Kg M)
KCH-8  8 203.2  13.8
KCH-10 10 254.0  27.7
KCH-13 13 330.2  76.0
KCH-16 16 406.4  138.3
KCH-19 19 482.6  277.0
KCH-23 23 584.2  555.3